
王建福

王俊

王利忠

王素红

王文山

王喜

王哓勇

王晓燕

王秀

魏付强

魏新明

魏义英

吴铎

吴铎

吴铎

吴立华

薛志国

杨广

杨广

杨广

杨广

杨军

杨哓峰

杨晓军

张健

张进付

张军

张军

张军

张军

张军

张军

张万祥

张五星

张喜

张兴

张兴选

张兴选

张应龙

赵金亮

赵全成

赵泰安

赵兴雨

铸造厂

左汉来

左汗宇

安佃英

安根亮

安根亮

安根亮

安利

安培富

安培军

安培军

安培军

安喜

安喜

巴玉才

白峰

白峰

白建利

卜进

曹虎

曹吉茹

曹吉文

曹云

常淑先

常双福

常双福

常玉林

常再

陈灯山

陈灯山

陈河

陈红

陈瑞山

陈少军

陈素君

陈天才

陈天财

陈义

陈义

陈义

陈志永

陈忠

池成贵

池成贵

池成贵

池成贵

池富贵

池富贵

池秀兰

池永茂

池玉

崔德旺

崔润成

崔旺

崔永

丁财

丁茂山

董林旺

董祥

董永飞

董玉林

董占才

斗忠

窦忠

段德明

段亮

范成德

方俊山

冯栋

冯福云

冯福云

冯秀金

付贵

王刚尧王艾霞尧肖玉枝

王燕珍尧李学林尧王亮

史金尧马平尧钱茂霖尧梅恩

258,000.00
18,120.00
43,149.00
41,545.30
4,870.00
4,941.00
3,400.00
5,800.00

45,746.00
4,800.00

50,000.00
20,423.00
32,200.00
29,808.00
20,000.00

8.00
20,000.00
31,800.00
20,500.00
13,914.00
2,000.00

800.00
30,000.00
72,816.92
50,000.00
16,005.00
50,000.00
43,000.00
40,000.00
30,000.00
25,835.00
15,489.00
6,941.00

10,570.00
50,000.00
6,500.00

25,890.00
8,800.00
2,047.00
1,400.00
9,882.00

13,500.00
9,882.00

500,000.00
4,977.00

20,620.00
385.00
333.00
150.00

1,200.00
333.00
260.00
666.00
444.00

3,600.00
443.00
100.00
300.00

6,000.00
4,000.00

200.00
300.00
100.00

4,700.00
475.99

4,500.00
50,000.00

320.00
870.00

1,000.00
1,440.00

445.00
970.00
300.00
600.00
350.00

20,000.00
2,500.00
1,000.00

987.80
434.25

1,142.00
918.00
400.00
420.00
550.00
500.00
500.00
900.00
500.00
500.00

19,992.00
536.00

2,587.00
1,700.00
4,800.00
2,000.00
1,500.00

885.00
250.00

28,000.00
95.00

168.72
390.00
390.00
912.91
530.00

1,300.00
1,000.00
1,500.00

360.00
100.00
650.00
428.22
830.00
391.00

194,312.70
0.00
0.00

37.39
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.74
0.00
0.00

15.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

10,792.86
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

31,841.52
45.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

13,261.89
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.26
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.10
2.42

291.50
4.13
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

15,487.09
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

260.40
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

4823
4824
4825
4826
4827
4828
4829
4830
4831
4832
4833
4834
4835
4836
4837
4838
4839
4840
4841
4842
4843
4844
4845
4846
4847
4848
4849
4850
4851
4852
4853
4854
4855
4856
4857
4858
4859
4860
4861
4862
4863
4864
4865
4866
4867
4868
4869
4870
4871
4872
4873
4874
4875
4876
4877
4878
4879
4880
4881
4882
4883
4884
4885
4886
4887
4888
4889
4890
4891
4892
4893
4894
4895
4896
4897
4898
4899
4900
4901
4902
4903
4904
4905
4906
4907
4908
4909
4910
4911
4912
4913
4914
4915
4916
4917
4918
4919
4920
4921
4922
4923
4924
4925
4926
4927
4928
4929
4930
4931
4932
4933
4934
4935
4936
4937
4938

4939
4940
4941
4942
4943
4944
4945
4946
4947
4948
4949
4950
4951
4952
4953
4954
4955
4956
4957
4958
4959
4960
4961
4962
4963
4964
4965
4966
4967
4968
4969
4970
4971
4972
4973
4974
4975
4976
4977
4978
4979
4980
4981
4982
4983
4984
4985
4986
4987
4988
4989
4990
4991
4992
4993
4994
4995
4996
4997
4998
4999
5000
5001
5002
5003
5004
5005
5006
5007
5008
5009
5010
5011
5012
5013
5014
5015
5016
5017
5018
5019
5020
5021
5022
5023
5024
5025
5026
5027
5028
5029
5030
5031
5032
5033
5034
5035
5036
5037
5038
5039
5040
5041
5042
5043
5044
5045
5046
5047
5048
5049
5050
5051
5052
5053
5054

5055
5056
5057
5058
5059
5060
5061
5062
5063
5064
5065
5066
5067
5068
5069
5070
5071
5072
5073
5074
5075
5076
5077
5078
5079
5080
5081
5082
5083
5084
5085
5086
5087
5088
5089
5090
5091
5092
5093
5094
5095
5096
5097
5098
5099
5100
5101
5102
5103
5104
5105
5106
5107
5108
5109
5110
5111
5112
5113
5114
5115
5116
5117
5118
5119
5120
5121
5122
5123
5124
5125
5126
5127
5128
5129
5130
5131
5132
5133
5134
5135
5136
5137
5138
5139
5140
5141
5142
5143
5144
5145
5146
5147
5148
5149
5150
5151
5152
5153
5154
5155
5156
5157
5158
5159
5160
5161
5162
5163
5164
5165
5166
5167
5168
5169
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付贵

付贵

付贵

付举

付利

付伟

高富

高建

高林

高日兴

高日兴

高文浦

高玉花

高振安

郭春喜

郭春喜

郭春喜

郭海军

郭建忠

郭建忠

郭兰梅

郭连维

郭培荣

郭千向

郭荣

郭天亮

郭小虎

郭耀

郭义和

郭有仁

郭玉宝

郭玉金

郭玉祥

郭玉祥

韩宝格

韩风祥

韩建国

韩旺

韩卫国

韩玉

韩玉

壕欠黄家房转厂

郝灯亮

郝灯明

郝灯武

郝登高

郝亮

郝兴旺

何发

何建

何荣

何振强

侯永明

侯志亮

胡汉青

胡建飞

胡建飞

胡永

皇甫元太

黄哺

黄德

黄福

黄六格

黄文景

黄文举

黄文举

黄文清

黄文清

黄文义

黄文义

黄兴

黄兴

黄兴

黄兴

黄兴

黄兴

黄兴明

黄亚平

黄永

黄永生

黄有

黄有

黄有

黄占起

黄占起

姬强

冀万美

冀万美

冀万美

贾全义

贾文佑

贾文佑

贾文佑

君秀茂

康德贵

康德珍

康利忠

康山

兰朝阳

兰朝阳

兰如

兰如

郎志彪

乐富

雷建林

李成龙

李成玉

李春贵

李存亮

李佃士

李二小

李风林

李海

李海

李海玉

李红

李吉

李吉

李杰

李明

李明

李明

李三

李三

李山

李生

李生金

李胜

李万金

李万英

李万英

李万英

李文

李文精

李文秀

李祥

李小红

李雪玉

李彦明

李英

李英考

李志明

李志忠

李智

梁灯贵

梁建华

梁文生

梁学峰

梁印

梁印

梁印

梁印

梁印

梁印

梁印

梁永梅

林日兴

林瑞

林旺

林玉

林玉

刘春旺

刘汉兵

刘汉清

刘汉武

刘汉武

刘汉有

刘汉有

刘汉忠

刘建兵

刘建平

刘建忠

刘建忠

刘荣

刘瑞明

刘瑞明

刘三官

刘三虎

刘喜

刘喜江

刘英

刘有珍

刘跃祖

刘占彪

刘占清

刘志刚

刘志猛

罗春

罗德

罗德

罗汉江

罗汉江

罗汉云

罗利

罗猛

罗日满

罗瑞

罗生宝

罗生富

罗生富

罗生亮

罗生亮

罗生龙

罗望

罗效军

罗效军

罗效军

罗杏花

吕贵

吕卫生

吕卫生

吕卫生

吕卫生

吕悦

马江元

马平

马平

马炎

马有旺

马月胜

马再福

马志强

孟存元

孟增元

宁美成

潘全考

潘淑芳

庞玉宝

齐佃青

祁佃才

钱贵有

魏英尧孟淑芳

张兴尧赵振宏尧王福
张金尧李翠萍

潘引师尧杨美青

350.00
2,830.00
2,680.00

80.00
400.00
200.00

3,000.00
300.00

1,500.00
1,800.00
1,470.00

360.00
16,000.00

500.00
640.00
355.00
200.00

3,000.00
500.00
300.00

54,636.86
4,000.00

450.00
4,900.00

600.00
458.18
800.00

16,150.00
46,705.00

348.00
2,500.00

26,869.00
220.00

3,280.00
4,500.00

500.00
4,800.00
9,000.00
4,800.00
4,797.00
3,687.00

69,170.72
4,500.00
4,500.00
2,500.00

300.00
8,000.00
7,000.00

100.00
500.00

50,000.00
300.00
500.00
250.00
274.00

4,500.00
3,000.00

135.00
220.00

4,500.00
7,000.00

60.00
600.00

4,800.00
5,000.00
4,800.00
8,000.00
4,800.00
5,000.00

150.00
58,000.00
15,020.40
15,000.00
5,000.00
3,000.00
2,000.00

40,000.00
4,900.00
4,900.00

50,000.00
5,500.00
5,000.00
4,800.00

406.00
160.00

27,000.00
635.40
220.00
180.00

4,400.00
4,440.00
4,000.00
1,950.00

246.00
150.00
260.00

33,000.00
1,000.00

380.00
900.00

2,500.00
135.00

8,500.00
150.00
100.00

7,000.00
6,000.00

300.00
2,173.87

11,823.00
4,800.00

500.00
300.00
200.00
200.00

4,800.00

200.00
3,000.00
8,000.00

538.00
7,400.00
3,000.00

200.00
1,209.54

654.00
1,950.00

630.00
20,000.00
1,305.00

500.00
260.00

1,244.00
3,000.00
2,500.00
1,140.00

470.00
4,800.00

200.00
222.00
50.00

400.00
5,000.00

800.00
406.00
130.00

2,000.00
700.00

3,500.00
500.00
403.00
300.00
250.00
200.00
165.00
130.00

16,528.00
100.00
737.00

4,000.00
300.00
50.00

900.00
4,800.00
5,000.00
4,800.00
4,600.00
7,000.00
4,600.00
4,600.00
7,000.00

274.00
500.00

2,500.00
2,000.00
9,000.00

190.50
4,800.00
4,800.00
3,000.00

392.24
9,000.00
1,396.00
4,500.00

408.35
6,000.00

30,000.00
400.00

49,990.00
6,220.00
2,730.00

384.00
155.00
348.00
934.75

9,045.00
299,644.48

260.00
198.00
440.00

1,368.00
244.00
150.00
168.00

8,000.00
250.00

3,710.32
1,500.00
1,000.00
3,623.60

500.00
350.00
200.00
100.00

1,230.00
500.00

15,000.00
9,646.00
1,600.00

327.34
6,450.00
3,000.00

37,126.00
83.38

2,209.40
200.00
80.00

279,900.00
137.00
225.00
500.00
630.25

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

17.28
13.67
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.95
3.30
1.86
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

20,340.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

463.59
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

6,806.27
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1,508.97
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

9,395.34
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

23,714.18
179,621.89

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1,341.31
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

19,492.14
0.00

766.87
0.00
0.00

197,296.71
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

序号 债务人名称 保证人/担保人 债权本金 债权利息 序号 债务人名称 保证人/担保人 债权本金 债权利息 序号 债务人名称 保证人/担保人 债权本金 债权利息

渊下转 28版冤

渊上接 26版冤

mailto:jtb6513500@163.com

